Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%
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FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
NBLUE-01 - CO 120 28 2 150 178 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 84 35 1 120 195 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 26 10 0 36 49 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 90 10 2 102 121 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 106 12 3 121 159 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 124 32 1 157 162 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 159 34 1 194 198 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 133 37 1 171 166 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 125 25 1 151 269 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 127 42 1 170 239 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 103 31 1 135 85 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 123 31 2 156 200 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 102 32 1 135 229 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 114 28 0 142 171 0 115 0 198 313 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 122 39 1 162 166 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 154 29 2 185 225 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 114 38 1 153 156 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 100 31 0 131 164 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 82 38 1 121 155 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
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WCORY-07 - CO 87 33 0 120 175 1 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
SEHARR-20 - CO 129 24 0 153 138 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 126 28 0 154 192 1 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 152 45 1 198 231 1 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 94 8 0 102 105 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 79 6 0 85 90 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 15 6 0 21 18 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 147 36 0 183 150 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 101 33 1 135 159 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 121 42 0 163 142 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 147 27 3 177 166 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 149 33 2 184 165 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWJACK-31-CO 158 43 2 203 215 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 141 47 1 189 158 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 117 31 1 149 100 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 108 40 4 152 180 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 173 40 2 215 171 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 24 1 1 26 52 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 118 20 4 142 223 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 137 22 2 161 197 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
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WPOSEY-39 - CO 97 29 0 126 228 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 171 37 0 208 182 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 4 1 0 5 3 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 109 36 0 145 206 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 113 26 3 142 169 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 77 13 1 91 73 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 123 17 0 140 183 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 92 19 1 112 174 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 5,217 1,305 51 6,573 7,532 3 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689 47.52%
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FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
NBLUE-01 - CO 237 75 8 0 320 8 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 226 77 6 0 309 6 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 56 25 3 0 84 1 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 175 37 5 0 217 6 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 226 37 9 0 272 8 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 233 71 9 0 313 6 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 288 79 16 0 383 9 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 246 77 8 2 333 4 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 314 83 9 0 406 14 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 280 929 19 0 398 10 1 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 149 64 5 0 218 2 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 251 96 3 0 350 6 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 244 100 14 0 358 6 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 225 73 5 0 303 10 0 115 0 198 313 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 227 89 9 0 325 3 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 301 100 6 0 407 3 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 209 80 10 0 299 10 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 194 90 6 0 290 5 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 173 93 5 0 271 5 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
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WCORY-07 - CO 201 86 3 0 290 5 1 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
SEHARR-20 - CO 222 59 6 0 287 4 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 257 83 5 0 345 2 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 298 114 10 0 422 8 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 164 30 0 198 9 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 142 24 0 170 5 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 22 16 1 0 39 0 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 252 65 8 0 325 8 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 199 83 9 0 291 3 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 211 80 10 0 301 3 1 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 246 78 13 0 337 6 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 250 84 12 0 346 3 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWJACK-31-CO 296 108 9 0 413 5 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 237 98 9 0 344 3 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 176 58 9 0 243 6 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 228 84 10 0 322 10 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 286 84 8 2 380 6 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 64 9 3 0 76 2 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 277 61 17 0 355 10 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 284 61 5 0 350 8 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
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WPOSEY-39 - CO 236 93 11 0 340 14 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 284 87 7 0 378 12 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 6 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 233 93 7 0 333 18 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 225 74 7 0 306 5 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 127 32 4 0 163 1 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 254 56 7 0 317 6 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 206 62 9 0 277 8 1 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 10,137 3,309 362 4 13,812 292 4 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689 47.52%
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NBLUE-01 - CO 229 78 8 315 12 1 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 211 84 8 303 12 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 50 33 1 84 1 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 165 40 11 216 7 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 220 37 12 269 11 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 225 85 4 314 5 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 267 89 24 380 11 1 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 236 85 9 330 7 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 286 102 15 403 17 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 275 113 12 400 9 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 136 72 8 216 4 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 236 104 10 350 6 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 226 112 17 355 9 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 213 87 6 306 7 0 115 0 198 313 692 4523%
NEHARR-17 - CO 218 98 7 323 5 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 279 116 8 403 7 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 200 93 9 302 7 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 180 97 13 290 5 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 163 98 8 269 6 1 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 183 99 5 287 9 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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SEHARR-20 - CO 218 67 3 288 3 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 244 93 4 341 6 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 282 130 14 426 3 1 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 156 37 5 198 9 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 134 27 5 166 9 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 22 16 1 39 0 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 240 73 10 323 10 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 191 89 13 293 1 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 203 84 9 296 9 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 235 88 16 339 4 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 243 90 13 346 3 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWIJACK-31 - CO 279 120 12 411 7 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 213 110 13 336 11 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 164 67 11 242 7 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 215 99 9 323 9 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 274 93 13 380 6 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 59 11 5 75 3 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 262 67 22 351 13 1 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 274 66 8 348 10 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 224 102 14 340 14 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
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SECRETARY of STATE - Vote for One (1) Only
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 265 99 8 372 18 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 214 108 10 332 19 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 215 81 7 303 8 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 120 34 7 161 3 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 237 66 7 310 13 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 202 64 15 281 4 1 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 9,590 3,704 449 13,743 359 6 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689 47.52%
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NBLUE-01 - CO 231 77 7 315 13 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 217 74 13 304 11 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 50 31 3 84 1 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 174 30 13 217 6 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 223 34 11 268 12 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 233 71 8 312 7 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 273 83 22 378 14 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 246 78 7 331 6 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 292 92 18 402 18 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 284 96 18 398 11 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 144 64 9 217 3 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 246 93 6 345 11 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 235 103 16 354 10 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 217 79 9 305 8 0 115 0 198 BilB 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 223 86 10 319 9 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 292 101 8 401 9 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 212 79 10 301 8 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 190 88 12 290 5 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 170 90 11 271 5 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 195 89 5 289 7 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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AUDITOR of STATE - Vote for One (1) Only
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SEHARR-20 - CO 216 61 8 285 6 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 248 83 9 340 7 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 289 122 17 428 2 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 163 28 5 196 11 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 138 24 3 165 10 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 22 16 1 39 0 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 250 66 7 323 10 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 200 79 10 289 5 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 203 82 10 295 10 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 246 75 14 335 8 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 249 83 13 345 4 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWJACK-31 - CO 287 108 14 409 9 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 226 100 10 336 11 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 166 62 14 242 7 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 221 89 12 322 10 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 287 80 14 381 5 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 61 11 3 75 3 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 269 62 19 350 15 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 278 59 7 344 14 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 227 95 13 335 19 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
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AUDITOR of STATE - Vote for One (1) Only
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 275 88 11 374 16 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 223 96 8 327 24 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 218 75 11 304 7 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 125 28 6 159 5 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 237 60 16 BilB 10 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 201 64 19 284 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 9,879 3,335 490 13,704 404 0 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689 47.52%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%
9:32 AM 11/8/2022
11/14/2022 Page 13

TREASURER of STATE - Vote for One (1) Only

. 8
= 8 2
& z ° & S
o S © (%) ()] <
~ = [aa] = c 7 D
E o - = g g 5 [
o o =] o > O S @
= ] " o o > 1) > I~
@ = 4 g P > £ 8 o o 2
— < = o 2 Q 5 c = = -
w J S 2 9 1 > o @ 2 2
2 a = 3 5 g > = 5 2 g
= 9 8 S
Precinct a | 8 5 5 -2 &S ] I(—) & 2
NBLUE-01 - CO 236 79 315 13 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 217 84 301 14 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 50 34 84 1 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 172 42 214 9 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 227 39 266 14 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 230 81 311 8 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 284 92 376 16 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 243 86 329 8 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 294 102 396 23 1 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 288 109 397 12 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 144 68 212 8 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 249 98 347 9 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 244 107 351 13 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 215 87 302 11 0 115 0 198 313 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 224 97 321 7 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 289 107 396 14 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 216 84 300 9 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 188 100 288 7 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 173 96 269 7 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 197 91 288 8 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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SEHARR-20 - CO 221 63 284 7 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 250 89 339 8 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 296 130 426 4 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 157 38 195 12 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 139 26 165 10 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 23 16 39 0 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 251 72 323 10 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 202 84 286 7 1 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 205 89 294 11 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWIJACK-29 - CO 241 89 330 13 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 252 94 346 3 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWIJACK-31 - CO 291 119 410 8 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 226 106 332 15 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 172 66 238 11 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 222 100 322 10 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 285 92 377 9 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 63 12 75 3 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 282 67 349 16 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 281 62 343 15 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOQOSEY-39 - CO 228 105 333 21 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
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TREASURER of STATE - Vote for One (1) Only
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 270 101 371 19 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 1 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 15  53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 223 106 329 22 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 223 78 301 10 0 62 0 249 311 553  56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 125 34 159 5 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 246 69 315 8 0 56 0 267 323 711 4543%
WWEB-45 - CO 211 70 281 5 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 9,972 3,661 13,633 473 2 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689 47.52%
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 9 - Vote for One (1) Only
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FEDERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
NBLUE-01 - CO 241 77 6 324 4 0 45 0 283 328 627  5231%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 225 77 8 310 5 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 56 27 1 84 1 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 176 34 9 219 4 0 36 0 187 223 438 5091%
WBOONE-04 - CO 227 41 7 275 5 0 31 0 249 280 609  4598%
CFRANK-08 - CO 242 71 6 319 0 0 74 0 245 319 643 4961%
LFRANK-09 - CO 288 79 19 386 6 0 48 0 344 392 708 5537%
NFRANK-10 - CO 254 77 3 334 3 0 65 0 272 337 641  5257%
SFRANK-11 - CO 315 93 8 416 4 0 90 0 330 420 688  61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 292 102 10 404 5 0 97 0 312 409 744 5497%
CHARR-13 - CO 146 68 3 217 3 0 80 0 140 220 759 2899%
EHARR-14 - CO 250 94 5 349 7 0 124 0 232 356 699  5093%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 246 106 11 363 1 0 120 0 244 364 755 4821%
NHARR-16 - CO 226 79 4 309 4 0 115 0 198 313 692  4523%
NEHARR-17 - CO 229 89 7 325 3 0 114 0 214 328 687  47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 297 107 5 409 1 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 220 78 5 303 5 1 91 0 218 309 687  44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 190 92 9 291 4 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 167 92 9 268 8 0 116 0 160 276 699  39.48%
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 9 - Vote for One (1) Only
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WCORY-07 - CO 196 95 3 294 2 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
SEHARR-20 - CO 220 64 6 290 1 0 93 0 198 291 655  44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 259 77 9 345 2 0 130 0 217 347 709 4894%
WHARR-22 - CO 308 113 8 429 1 0 150 0 280 430 986  43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 165 30 6 201 6 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 145 25 3 173 2 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJIACK-25 - CO 23 15 1 39 0 0 2 0 37 39 97 4021%
EJACK-26 - CO 251 67 9 327 6 0 80 0 253 333 643  51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 201 85 8 294 0 0 83 0 211 294 760  38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 215 78 7 300 5 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 250 77 12 339 4 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 248 86 11 345 3 1 53 0 296 349 722 4834%
SWJACK-31 - CO 299 104 12 415 3 0 112 0 306 418 796 5251%
NEMORG-32 - CO 238 9% 11 345 2 0 52 0 295 347 795  43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 177 56 11 244 4 1 49 0 200 249 616  40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 228 88 10 326 6 0 62 0 270 332 675  49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 289 81 13 383 3 0 53 0 333 386 860  44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 64 9 3 76 2 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 286 56 14 356 9 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 289 55 8 352 6 0 64 0 294 358 680  52.65%
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 9 - Vote for One (1) Only
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WPOSEY-39 - CO 236 93 10 339 15 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 289 89 3 381 9 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 1 0 8 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 232 106 3 341 10 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 225 72 7 304 7 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 126 31 6 163 1 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 253 60 8 321 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 211 62 9 282 4 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 10,217 3,354 346 13,917 188 3 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689 47.52%
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STATE SENATOR District 47 - Vote for One (1) Only
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NBLUE-01 - CO 251 72 323 5 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 224 86 310 5 0 57 0 258 315 599  52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 51 34 85 0 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 180 38 218 5 0 36 0 187 223 438  5091%
WBOONE-04 - CO 233 42 275 5 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 238 79 317 2 0 74 0 245 319 643  4961%
LFRANK-09 - CO 287 99 386 6 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 246 82 328 9 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 307 105 412 8 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 290 114 404 5 0 97 0 312 409 744 5497%
CHARR-13 - CO 145 70 215 5 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 250 100 350 6 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 241 123 364 0 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 217 91 308 4 1 115 0 198 313 692  4523%
NEHARR-17 - CO 224 98 322 6 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 291 114 405 5 0 153 0 257 410 786  52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 212 89 301 8 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 191 101 292 2 1 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 176 97 273 3 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 195 93 288 8 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
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14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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STATE SENATOR District 47 - Vote for One (1) Only
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SEHARR-20 - CO 221 66 287 4 0 93 0 198 291 655  44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 248 92 340 7 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 291 132 423 7 0 150 0 280 430 986  4361%
EHETH-23 - CO 163 39 202 5 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 143 27 170 5 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRIACK-25 - CO 24 15 39 0 0 2 0 37 39 97  4021%
EJACK-26 - CO 245 82 327 6 0 80 0 253 333 643  51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 196 9 292 1 1 83 0 211 294 760  38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 223 81 304 1 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 243 9 339 4 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 256 90 346 3 0 53 0 296 349 722 4834%
SWJACK-31 - CO 295 119 414 4 0 112 0 306 418 796  52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 235 110 345 2 0 52 0 295 347 795  43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 179 65 244 5 0 49 0 200 249 616  40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 231 97 328 4 0 62 0 270 332 675  49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 287 92 379 7 0 53 0 333 386 860  44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 64 14 78 0 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 288 66 354 11 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 285 62 347 11 0 64 0 294 358 680  52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 234 106 340 14 0 68 0 286 354 677  52.29%
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STATE SENATOR District 47 - Vote for One (1) Only
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 282 104 386 4 0 67 0 323 390 717 5439%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 1 8 0 0 0 8 8 15 5333%
SSPENC-41 - CO 225 116 341 10 0 70 0 281 351 637  55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 227 76 303 8 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 131 32 163 1 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 249 69 318 5 0 56 0 267 323 711 4543%
WWEB-45 - CO 207 73 280 6 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 10,128 3,745 13,873 232 3 3,337 (i} 10,771 14,108 29,689  47.52%
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70 - Vote for One (1) Only
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NBLUE-01 - CO 249 69 318 10 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 232 73 305 10 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 57 26 83 2 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 180 37 217 6 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 239 35 274 6 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 245 71 316 3 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 303 79 382 10 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 263 69 332 5 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 326 89 415 5 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 306 94 400 9 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 151 67 218 2 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 257 94 351 5 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 269 91 360 4 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 237 72 309 4 0 115 0 198 BilB 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 232 86 318 10 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 301 101 402 8 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 227 78 305 4 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 189 99 288 7 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 182 89 271 5 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 202 88 290 5 1 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70 - Vote for One (1) Only
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SEHARR-20 - CO 227 61 288 3 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 259 85 344 3 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 312 114 426 4 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 174 27 201 6 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 144 29 173 2 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 28 11 39 0 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 263 67 330 3 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 212 80 292 2 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 216 81 297 8 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 253 84 337 6 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 269 79 348 1 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWJACK-31 - CO 311 104 415 3 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 238 104 342 5 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 180 59 239 10 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 238 89 327 5 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 298 83 381 5 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 67 10 77 1 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 291 63 354 11 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 287 60 347 11 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 243 96 339 15 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70 - Vote for One (1) Only
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Precinct S = 8 5 3 = = i 2 & i
NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 297 83 380 10 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 6 2 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 251 89 340 11 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 231 74 305 6 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 132 28 160 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 262 57 319 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 219 63 282 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 10,555 3,289 13,844 263 1 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689 47.52%
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JUDGE of the CIRCUIT COURT 3rd Circuit - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NBLUE-01 - CO 258 258 70 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 244 244 71 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 62 62 23 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 186 186 37 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 235 235 45 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 256 256 63 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 320 320 72 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 265 265 72 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 335 335 85 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 321 321 88 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 169 169 51 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 274 274 82 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 283 283 81 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 242 242 71 0 115 0 198 313 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 250 250 78 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 335 335 75 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 230 230 79 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 221 221 74 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 204 204 72 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 211 211 85 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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JUDGE of the CIRCUIT COURT 3rd Circuit - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed

%
7 |9
S 2
o 7 =
E & 3 .
(%) ()]
g = | 2| 7 c f
Z = 3 > S 5 g
> ) g () o 2 = o
£ g g g = £ 8 ke 3 £
=2 o - © = -
z g c S 2 2 8 3 g g
I 7 S o 2 2z S [ > IS
Precinct 9\ S =) @] < &S w 2 4 2
SEHARR-20 - CO 231 231 60 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 284 284 63 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 329 329 101 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 167 167 40 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 142 142 33 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 32 32 7 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 266 266 67 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 231 231 63 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 234 234 71 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 274 274 69 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 286 286 63 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWIJACK-31 - CO 321 321 97 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 266 266 81 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 191 191 58 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 263 263 69 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 320 320 66 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 69 69 9 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 300 300 65 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 291 291 67 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOQOSEY-39 - CO 252 252 102 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
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JUDGE of the CIRCUIT COURT 3rd Circuit - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 308 308 82 0 67 0 323 390 717 5439%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 7 1 0 0 0 8 8 15  53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 261 261 90 0 70 0 281 351 637  55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 242 242 69 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 140 140 24 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 273 273 50 0 56 0 267 323 711 4543%
WWEB-45 - CO 231 231 55 0 54 0 232 286 612 4673%
Totals 11,112 11,112 2,996 0 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689  47.52%
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PROSECUTING ATTORNEY - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NBLUE-01 - CO 263 263 65 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 238 238 77 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 61 61 24 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 188 188 35 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 234 234 46 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 260 260 59 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 328 328 64 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 270 270 67 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 340 340 80 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 327 327 82 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 174 174 46 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 273 273 83 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 294 294 70 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 246 246 67 0 115 0 198 BilB 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 262 262 66 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 340 340 70 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 240 240 69 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 222 222 73 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 204 204 72 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 216 216 80 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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PROSECUTING ATTORNEY - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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SEHARR-20 - CO 233 233 58 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 280 280 67 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 336 336 94 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 164 164 43 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 143 143 32 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 33 33 6 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 271 271 62 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 229 229 65 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 229 229 76 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 276 276 67 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 292 292 57 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWJACK-31 - CO 329 329 89 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 270 270 77 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 195 195 54 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 258 258 74 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 315 315 71 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 68 68 10 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 302 302 63 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 297 297 61 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 260 260 94 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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PROSECUTING ATTORNEY - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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Precinct - O ) o) < & o 2 & 2
NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 306 306 84 0 67 0 323 390 717 5439%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 7 1 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 263 263 88 0 70 0 281 351 637  55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 245 245 66 0 62 0 249 311 553  56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 137 137 27 0 30 0 134 164 355  46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 278 278 45 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 235 235 51 0 54 0 232 286 612  46.73%
Totals 11,231 11,231 2,877 0 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689  47.52%
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COUNTY AUDITOR - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NBLUE-01 - CO 254 254 74 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 242 242 73 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 62 62 23 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 184 184 39 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 235 235 45 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 255 255 64 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 312 312 80 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 264 264 73 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 331 331 89 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 320 320 89 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 169 169 51 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 269 269 87 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 275 275 89 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 245 245 68 0 115 0 198 313 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 246 246 82 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 330 330 80 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 233 233 76 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 213 213 82 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 197 197 79 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 213 213 83 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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COUNTY AUDITOR - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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Precinct (9} S > o < 8 w 2 & 2
SEHARR-20 - CO 231 231 60 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 279 279 68 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 332 332 98 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 165 165 42 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 143 143 32 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 31 31 8 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 271 271 62 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 226 226 68 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 231 231 74 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 262 262 81 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 285 285 64 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWIJACK-31 - CO 320 320 98 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 259 259 88 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 191 191 58 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 253 253 79 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 310 310 76 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 69 69 9 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 296 296 69 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 292 292 66 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 250 250 104 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
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14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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COUNTY AUDITOR - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 300 300 90 0 67 0 323 390 717 5439%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 7 1 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 252 252 99 0 70 0 281 351 637  55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 241 241 70 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 140 140 24 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 273 273 50 0 56 0 267 323 711 4543%
WWEB-45 - CO 232 232 54 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 10,990 10,990 3,118 (i} 3,337 (i} 10,771 14,108 29,689  47.52%
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COUNTY TREASURER - Vote for One (1) Only
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NBLUE-01 - CO 221 93 314 14 0 45 0 283 328 627  5231%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 220 88 308 7 0 57 0 258 315 599  52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 48 36 84 1 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 173 42 215 8 0 36 0 187 223 438  5091%
WBOONE-04 - CO 217 57 274 6 0 31 0 249 280 609  45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 231 80 311 8 0 74 0 245 319 643  49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 295 87 382 10 0 48 0 344 392 708  5537%
NFRANK-10 - CO 236 95 331 6 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 300 107 407 13 0 90 0 330 420 688  61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 288 109 397 11 1 97 0 312 409 744 5497%
CHARR-13 - CO 146 68 214 6 0 80 0 140 220 759  28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 228 122 350 6 0 124 0 232 356 699  50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 230 125 355 9 0 120 0 244 364 755  4821%
NHARR-16 - CO 213 88 301 12 0 115 0 198 313 692  4523%
NEHARR-17 - CO 214 108 322 6 0 114 0 214 328 687  47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 287 117 404 6 0 153 0 257 410 786  52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 210 93 303 6 0 91 0 218 309 687  44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 187 101 288 7 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 166 105 271 5 0 116 0 160 276 699  39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 175 112 287 9 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
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COUNTY TREASURER - Vote for One (1) Only
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SEHARR-20 - CO 207 81 288 3 0 93 0 198 291 655  44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 237 104 341 6 0 130 0 217 347 709  48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 279 143 422 7 1 150 0 280 430 986  43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 156 43 199 8 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 136 32 168 7 0 31 0 144 175 425  41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 22 17 39 0 0 2 0 37 39 97  40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 251 72 323 10 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 201 87 288 6 0 83 0 211 294 760  38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 212 86 298 7 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWIJACK-29 - CO 239 92 331 12 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 244 98 342 7 0 53 0 296 349 722 4834%
SWJACK-31 - CO 285 122 407 11 0 112 0 306 418 796 5251%
NEMORG-32 - CO 228 110 338 9 0 52 0 295 347 795  43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 171 69 240 9 0 49 0 200 249 616  40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 221 102 323 9 0 62 0 270 332 675  49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 283 97 380 6 0 53 0 333 386 860  44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 61 17 78 0 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 286 69 355 10 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 281 67 348 10 0 64 0 294 358 680  52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 231 109 340 14 0 68 0 286 354 677  52.29%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
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COUNTY TREASURER - Vote for One (1) Only
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Precinct (") = S =) (©) < 8 w S 2 2
NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 273 109 382 8 0 67 0 323 390 717 5439%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 1 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 15 5333%
SSPENC-41 - CO 210 121 331 20 0 70 0 281 351 637  55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 229 77 306 5 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 120 39 159 5 0 30 0 134 164 355  46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 241 79 320 3 0 56 0 267 323 711 4543%
WWEB-45 - CO 201 79 280 6 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 9,797 3,955 13,752 354 2 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689  47.52%
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COUNTY SHERIFF - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NBLUE-01 - CO 252 252 76 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 238 238 77 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 62 62 23 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 185 185 38 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 229 229 51 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 257 257 62 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 318 318 74 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 266 266 71 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 338 338 82 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 327 327 82 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 173 173 47 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 274 274 82 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 282 282 82 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 247 247 66 0 115 0 198 313 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 253 253 75 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 332 332 78 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 236 236 73 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 217 217 78 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 193 193 83 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 214 214 82 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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COUNTY SHERIFF - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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SEHARR-20 - CO 233 233 58 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 280 280 67 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 333 333 97 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 167 167 40 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 141 141 34 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 32 32 7 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 266 266 67 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 228 228 66 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 233 233 72 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWIJACK-29 - CO 270 270 73 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 294 294 55 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWIJACK-31 - CO 322 322 96 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 263 263 84 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 193 193 56 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 261 261 71 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 314 314 72 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 67 67 11 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 297 297 68 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 297 297 61 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOQOSEY-39 - CO 258 258 96 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
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COUNTY SHERIFF - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 302 302 88 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 7 1 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 257 257 94 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 241 241 70 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 140 140 24 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 275 275 48 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 229 229 57 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 11,093 11,093 3,015 0 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689 47.52%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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COUNTY ASSESSOR - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NBLUE-01 - CO 262 262 66 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 246 246 69 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 63 63 22 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 187 187 36 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 235 235 45 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 255 255 64 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 319 319 73 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 265 265 72 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 335 335 85 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 320 320 89 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 171 171 49 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 271 271 85 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 284 284 80 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 243 243 70 0 115 0 198 BilB 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 249 249 79 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 332 332 78 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 238 238 71 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 216 216 79 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 194 194 82 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 215 215 81 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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COUNTY ASSESSOR - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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SEHARR-20 - CO 233 233 58 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 279 279 68 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 330 330 100 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 166 166 41 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 149 149 26 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 31 31 8 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 265 265 68 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 230 230 64 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 233 233 72 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 264 264 79 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 283 283 66 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWIJACK-31 - CO 321 321 97 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 265 265 82 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 188 188 61 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 257 257 75 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 313 313 73 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 68 68 10 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 301 301 64 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 300 300 58 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 257 257 97 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
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COUNTY ASSESSOR - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 308 308 82 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 7 1 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 265 265 86 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 238 238 73 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 144 144 20 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 277 277 46 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 232 232 54 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 11,104 11,104 3,004 0 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689 47.52%
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3 - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NBLUE-01 - CO 226 62 288 40 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 201 75 276 39 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 53 19 72 13 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 161 50 211 12 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 196 71 267 13 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 214 68 282 37 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 270 83 353 39 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 230 68 298 39 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 269 117 386 34 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 264 95 359 50 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 149 38 187 32 1 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 241 77 318 38 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 244 87 331 33 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 214 66 280 33 0 115 0 198 BilB 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 214 79 293 35 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 293 81 374 36 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 218 57 275 34 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 190 68 258 37 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 175 59 234 42 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 191 60 251 45 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3 - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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SEHARR-20 - CO 217 44 261 30 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 238 77 315 32 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 291 87 378 52 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 148 44 192 15 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 132 38 170 5 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 22 11 33 6 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 245 49 294 39 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 203 59 262 32 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 213 44 257 48 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 239 70 309 33 1 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 249 69 318 31 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWJACK-31 - CO 288 86 374 44 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 232 67 299 48 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 176 36 212 37 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 224 63 287 45 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 289 57 346 40 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 52 25 77 1 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 239 107 346 19 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 241 96 337 21 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 201 127 328 26 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3 - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 281 67 348 42 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 0 7 1 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 227 74 301 50 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 197 83 280 31 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 124 26 150 14 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 233 72 305 17 1 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 188 77 265 21 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 9,609 3,035 12,644 1,461 3 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689 47.52%
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COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 1 - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NBLUE-01 - CO 272 272 56 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 246 246 69 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 62 62 23 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
CHARR-13 - CO 164 164 56 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
SHARR-19 - CO 231 231 78 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
WCORY-07 - CO 214 214 82 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
SWHARR-21 - CO 273 273 74 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 329 329 101 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 310 310 80 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 7 1 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 267 267 84 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
Totals 2,375 2,375 704 0 822 0 2,257 3,079 6,698 45.97%
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COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 2 - Vote for One (1) Only
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CRIACK-25 - CO 29 10 39 0 0 2 0 37 39 97  4021%
EJACK-26 - CO 262 67 329 4 0 80 0 253 333 643  51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 214 75 289 5 0 83 0 211 294 760  38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 214 83 297 8 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 271 61 332 11 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 265 80 345 4 0 53 0 296 349 722 4834%
SWIACK-31 - CO 320 9% 416 2 0 112 0 306 418 796  52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 239 105 344 3 0 52 0 295 347 795  43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 176 68 244 5 0 49 0 200 249 616  40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 238 89 327 4 1 62 0 270 332 675  49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 300 81 381 5 0 53 0 333 386 860  44.88%
Totals 2,528 815 3,343 51 1 684 0 2,711 3,395 7456  45.53%
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COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 3 - Vote for One (1) Only
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CFRANK-08 - CO 222 91 313 6 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 271 114 385 7 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 237 97 334 3 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 294 120 414 6 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 272 127 399 10 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
EHARR-14 - CO 241 109 350 6 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 246 110 356 8 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 219 84 303 10 0 115 0 198 BilB 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 217 105 322 6 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 289 112 401 9 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
ECORY-05 - CO 185 101 286 9 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
Totals 2,693 1,170 3,863 80 0 1,104 0 2,839 3,943 7,814 50.46%
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COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 4 - Vote for One (1) Only
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EBOONE-03 - CO 187 28 215 8 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 242 36 278 2 0 31 0 249 280 609  45.98%
SCORY-06 - CO 169 102 271 5 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
SEHARR-20 - CO 226 59 285 6 0 93 0 198 291 655  44.43%
EHETH-23 - CO 165 35 200 7 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 147 23 170 5 0 31 0 144 175 425  41.18%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 65 9 74 4 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 304 55 359 6 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 298 55 353 5 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 265 80 345 9 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 231 73 304 7 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 128 35 163 1 0 30 0 134 164 355  46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 256 63 319 4 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 210 69 279 0 54 0 232 286 612  46.73%
Totals 2,893 722 3,615 76 0 727 0 2,964 3,691 7,721  47.80%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Blue River Township - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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NBLUE-01 - CO 272 272 56 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 254 254 61 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 65 65 20 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
Totals 591 591 137 0 122 0 606 728 1,436 50.70%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Blue River Township - Vote for Three (3) Only No Democrat Filed
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NBLUE-01 - CO 166 194 163 523 461 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 168 188 153 509 436 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 44 42 37 123 132 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
Totals 378 424 353 1,155 1,029 0 122 0 606 728 1,436 50.70%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Boone Township - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed

LINDA KING, REP

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

Absentee Voting Ballots Cast
Early Voting Ballots Cast
Election Day Voting Ballots Cast
Total Ballots Cast

Registered Voters

Turnout Percentage

Precinct
EBOONE-03 - CO 194 194 29 0 36 0 187 223 438 5091%
WBOONE-04 - CO 251 251 29 0 31 0 249 280 609  45.98%
Totals 445 445 58 0 67 0 436 503 1,047  48.04%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Boone Township - Vote for Three (3) Only No Democrat Filed
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EBOONE-03 - CO 150 121 123 394 275 0 36 0 187 223 438 5091%
WBOONE-04 - CO 191 168 158 517 323 0 31 0 249 280 609  45.98%

Totals 341 289 281 911 598 0 67 0 436 503 1,047  48.04%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Franklin Township - Vote for One (1) Only
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CFRANK-08 - CO 195 122 317 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 243 145 388 4 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 224 112 336 1 0 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 217 200 417 3 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 241 167 408 1 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
Totals 1,120 746 1,866 11 0 374 0 1,503 1,877 3,424 54.82%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Franklin Township - Vote for Three (3) Only
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CFRANK-08 - CO 226 171 187 77 63 122 846 111 0 74 0 245 319
LFRANK-09 - CO 287 214 212 73 68 175 1,029 147 0 48 0 344 392
NFRANK-10 - CO 233 199 185 86 69 112 884 124 1 65 0 272 337
SFRANK-11 - CO 293 189 200 109 86 219 1,096 158 2 90 0 330 420
WFRANK-12 - CO 295 227 197 109 81 181 1,090 137 0 97 0 312 409
Totals 1,334 1,000 981 454 367 809 4,945 677 3 374 0 1,503 1,877
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Unofficial Results

Registered Voters
14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Franklin Township - Vote for Three (3) Only

Precinct
CFRANK-08 - CO
LFRANK-09 - CO
NFRANK-10 - CO
SFRANK-11 - CO
WFRANK-12 - CO
Totals

Registered Voters

643
708
641
688
744
3,424

Turnout Percentage

49.61%
55.37%
52.57%
61.05%
54.97%
54.82%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Harrison Township - Vote for One (1) Only
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CHARR-13 - CO 142 72 214 6 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 256 95 351 5 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 252 108 360 4 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 231 77 308 5 0 115 0 198 BilB 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 230 97 327 1 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 295 110 405 5 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 217 88 305 4 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 189 100 289 6 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 173 99 272 3 1 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 191 97 288 8 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
SEHARR-20 - CO 230 58 288 3 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 264 80 344 3 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 305 116 421 9 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
Totals 2,975 1,197 4,172 62 1 1,502 0 2,733 4,235 9,637 43.95%
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14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Harrison Township - Vote for Three (3) Only
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Precinct 7 [ 5, 9\ 3 v 3 =) (@] < &S w 2
CHARR-13 - CO 113 124 114 59 57 61 528 132 0 80 0 140 220
EHARR-14 - CO 207 231 215 84 88 94 919 149 0 124 0 232 356
ESEHARR-15 - CO 201 221 210 91 79 91 893 193 2 120 0 244 364
NHARR-16 - CO 175 198 179 67 64 74 757 179 1 115 0 198 BilB
NEHARR-17 - CO 189 208 176 84 72 74 803 181 0 114 0 214 328
NWHARR-18 - CO 236 266 239 105 94 108 1,048 182 0 153 0 257 410
SHARR-19 - CO 169 183 157 70 66 71 716 211 0 91 0 218 309
ECORY-05 - CO 159 160 144 81 81 93 718 164 1 104 0 191 295
SCORY-06 - CO 142 152 142 88 82 94 700 125 1 116 0 160 276
WCORY-07 - CO 149 153 140 81 75 90 688 200 0 112 0 184 296
SEHARR-20 - CO 187 202 175 59 50 68 741 126 2 93 0 198 291
SWHARR-21 - CO 208 233 208 71 73 84 877 164 0 130 0 217 347
WHARR-22 - CO 222 260 221 115 108 131 1,057 230 1 150 0 280 430
Totals 2,357 2,591 2,320 1,055 989 1,133 10,445 2,236 8 1,502 (1] 2,733 4,235
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Unofficial Results

Registered Voters
14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Harrison Township - Vote for Three (3) Only

Precinct
CHARR-13 - CO
EHARR-14 - CO
ESEHARR-15 - CO
NHARR-16 - CO
NEHARR-17 - CO
NWHARR-18 - CO
SHARR-19 - CO
ECORY-05 - CO
SCORY-06 - CO
WCORY-07 - CO
SEHARR-20 - CO
SWHARR-21 - CO
WHARR-22 - CO
Totals

Registered Voters

759
699
755
692
687
786
687
771
699
752
655
709
986
9,637

Turnout Percentage

28.99%
50.93%
48.21%
45.23%
47.74%
52.16%
44.98%
38.26%
39.48%
39.36%
44.43%
48.94%
43.61%
43.95%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Heth Township - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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EHETH-23 - CO 181 181 26 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 152 152 23 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%

Totals 333 333 49 0 54 0 328 382 866 44.11%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Heth Township - Vote for Three (3) Only
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EHETH-23 - CO 135 117 140 70 462 159 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 105 77 110 59 351 174 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%

Totals 240 194 250 129 813 333 0 54 0 328 382 866 44.11%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Jackson Township - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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Precinct = S 5 3 2 8 o o = Ei
CRIACK-25 - CO 31 31 8 0 2 0 37 39 97  4021%
EJACK-26 - CO 278 278 55 0 80 0 253 333 643  51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 235 235 59 0 83 0 211 294 760  38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 248 248 57 0 82 0 223 305 715 4266%
NWJACK-29 - CO 279 279 64 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 294 294 55 0 53 0 29 349 722 4834%
SWJACK-31 - CO 332 332 86 0 112 0 306 418 796 5251%
Totals 1,697 1,697 384 0 468 0 1,613 2,081 4510  46.14%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Jackson Township - Vote for Three (3) Only
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CRJACK-25 - CO 19 19 22 17 13 90 27 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 224 203 209 70 57 763 236 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 185 162 169 79 69 664 218 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 171 144 173 81 74 643 272 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWIJACK-29 - CO 219 198 197 90 76 780 249 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 202 187 210 92 70 761 283 1 53 0 296 349 722 4834%
SWJACK-31 - CO 275 252 244 103 90 964 290 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
Totals 1,295 1,165 1,224 532 449 4,665 1,575 1 468 0 1,613 2,081 4,510 46.14%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Morgan Township - Vote for One (1) Only
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Precinct E [ V] =) o < ] w & < 2
NEMORG-32 - CO 177 167 344 3 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 154 88 242 7 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 171 158 329 3 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 239 143 382 3 1 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
Totals 741 556 1,297 16 1 216 0 1,098 1,314 2,946 44.60%
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Page 65

Unofficial Results

Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Morgan Township - Vote for Three (3) Only

Precinct
NEMORG-32 - CO
PMORG-33 - CO

SEMORG-34 - CO
WMORG-35 - CO
Totals

CHARLES ATKINS, REP

171
112
161
213
657

LELAND A. KRUSH, REP

171
119
152
199
641

TRAVIS MCAFEE, REP

211
147
188
250
796

WAYNE JACOBI, DEM

150

73
121
111
455

NANCY PERRYMAN, DEM

94
51
99
83

327

JIM SLUCHER, DEM

111
49
96
85

341

Cast Votes

908
551
817
941
3,217

Undervotes

127
196
179
217
719

QOvervotes

N ©O O o N

Absentee Voting Ballots Cast

52
49
62
53
216

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Election Day Voting Ballots Cast

295
200
270
333
1,098

Total Ballots Cast

347
249
332
386
1.314
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Unofficial Results

Registered Voters
14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Morgan Township - Vote for Three (3) Only

Precinct
NEMORG-32 - CO
PMORG-33 - CO

SEMORG-34 - CO
WMORG-35 - CO
Totals

Registered Voters

795
616
675
860
2,946

Turnout Percentage

43.65%
40.42%
49.19%
44.88%
44.60%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Posey Township - Vote for One (1) Only
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ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 55 22 77 1 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 233 127 360 5 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 243 105 348 10 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 195 152 347 7 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
Totals 726 406 1,132 23 0 195 0 960 1,155 2,223 51.96%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Posey Township - Vote for Three (3) Only
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ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 55 49 53 22 179 55 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 227 207 231 103 768 327 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 206 194 216 81 697 377 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 199 174 208 142 723 339 0 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
Totals 687 624 708 348 2,367 1,098 0 195 0 9260 1,155 2,223 51.96%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Spencer Township - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed
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Precinct 5 S =) (©) < 8 w S 2 2
NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 326 326 64 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 8 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 274 274 77 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
Totals 608 608 141 0 137 0 612 749 1,369 54.71%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Spencer Township - Vote for Three (3) Only No Democrat Filed
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 230 240 214 684 486 0 67 0 323 390 717 5439%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 7 6 7 20 4 0 0 0 8 8 15 5333%
SSPENC-41 - CO 19 214 202 612 441 0 70 0 281 351 637  55.10%
Totals 433 460 423 1,316 931 0 137 0 612 749 1,369  54.71%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Taylor Township - Vote for One (1) Only
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TAYLOR-42 - CO 196 109 305 5 1 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%

Totals 196 109 305 5 1 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Taylor Township - Vote for Three (3) Only
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TAYLOR-42 - CO 153 174 172 106 605 328 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%

Totals 153 174 172 106 605 328 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Washington Township - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed

JEREMY W. WATHEN, REP
Absentee Voting Ballots Cast
Early Voting Ballots Cast
Election Day Voting Ballots Cast
Total Ballots Cast

Registered Voters

Turnout Percentage

Cast Votes
Undervotes
QOvervotes

Precinct
WASH-43 - CO 145 145 19 0 30 0 134 164 355  46.20%
Totals 145 145 19 0 30 0 134 164 355  46.20%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Washington Township - Vote for Three (3) Only
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WASH-43 - CO 117 135 93 52 397 95 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%

Totals 117 135 93 52 397 95 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Webster Township - Vote for One (1) Only No Democrat Filed

ISAAC DEAN BROWN, REP
Absentee Voting Ballots Cast
Early Voting Ballots Cast
Election Day Voting Ballots Cast
Total Ballots Cast

Registered Voters

Turnout Percentage

Cast Votes
Undervotes
QOvervotes

Precinct
EWEB-44 - CO 279 279 44 0 56 0 267 323 711 4543%
WWEB-45 - CO 231 231 55 0 54 0 232 286 612  46.73%
Totals 510 510 99 0 110 0 499 609 1,323  46.03%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Webster Township - Vote for Three (3) Only
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EWEB-44 - CO 202 166 199 120 687 282 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 180 146 185 112 623 232 1 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%

Totals 382 312 384 232 1,310 514 1 110 0 499 609 1,323 46.03%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%
9:32 AM 11/8/2022
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LANESVILLE SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER - Vote for no more than Two (2)
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CFRANK-08 - CO 69 118 51 40 72 92 91 533 91 7 74 0 245
LFRANK-09 - CO 86 153 69 37 94 139 82 660 116 4 48 0 344
NFRANK-10 - CO 40 96 55 35 73 103 110 512 152 5 65 0 272
SFRANK-11 - CO 78 188 77 44 92 149 115 743 87 5 90 0 330
WFRANK-12 - CO 57 164 72 64 89 129 98 673 129 8 97 0 312
Totals 330 719 324 220 420 612 496 3,121 575 29 374 0 1,503
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON

OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY

11/8/2022
Page 78

Unofficial Results

Registered Voters
14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%

LANESVILLE SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER - Vote for no more than Two (2)

Precinct
CFRANK-08 - CO
LFRANK-09 - CO
NFRANK-10 - CO
SFRANK-11 - CO
WFRANK-12 - CO
Totals

Total Ballots Cast

319
392
337
420
409
1,877

Registered Voters

643
708
641
688
744
3,424

Turnout Percentage

49.61%
55.37%
52.57%
61.05%
54.97%
54.82%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%
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NORTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER Jackson Township - Vote for One (1) Only
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NBLUE-01 - CO 99 125 39 263 64 1 45 0 283 328 627  5231%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 113 107 41 261 53 1 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
CRIACK-25 - CO 6 15 11 32 7 0 2 0 37 39 97 4021%
EJACK-26 - CO 98 126 46 270 60 3 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 99 107 44 250 44 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 69 117 61 247 58 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 109 101 94 304 39 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 79 140 72 291 58 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWJACK-31 - CO 138 129 73 340 77 1 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 100 142 46 288 57 2 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 61 83 45 189 59 1 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 91 130 63 284 48 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 113 148 71 332 53 1 53 0 333 386 860  44.88%
NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 140 137 58 335 53 2 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
SSPENC-41 - CO 138 122 42 302 49 0 70 0 281 351 637  55.10%
Totals 1,453 1,729 806 3,988 779 12 923 0 3,856 4779 10,036  47.62%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%
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NORTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER Spencer Township - Vote for One (1) Only
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NBLUE-01 - CO 162 91 253 75 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 157 92 249 66 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
CRJACK-25 - CO 14 11 25 14 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 162 88 250 82 1 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 147 69 216 78 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 131 79 210 95 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWIJACK-29 - CO 181 96 277 66 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 156 88 244 105 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWJACK-31 - CO 228 86 314 104 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 157 116 273 73 1 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 114 62 176 73 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 163 96 259 72 1 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 201 115 316 70 0 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 213 131 344 46 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
SSPENC-41 - CO 155 148 303 48 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
Totals 2,341 1,368 3,709 1,067 3 923 0 3,856 4,779 10,036 47.62%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%
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NORTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER AT-LARGE - Vote for One (1) Only
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NBLUE-01 - CO 141 114 255 73 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 159 92 251 64 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
CRJACK-25 - CO 17 13 30 9 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 175 97 272 61 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 160 78 238 56 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 149 73 222 83 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWIJACK-29 - CO 187 97 284 59 0 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 171 94 265 83 1 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWJACK-31 - CO 217 116 333 85 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 185 98 283 63 1 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 127 52 179 70 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 193 84 277 55 0 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 193 128 321 64 1 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 214 116 330 60 0 67 0 323 390 717 54.39%
SSPENC-41 - CO 191 101 292 59 0 70 0 281 351 637 55.10%
Totals 2,479 1,353 3,832 944 3 923 0 3,856 4,779 10,036 47.62%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON

Registered Voters
14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%
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SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1 Heth Washington - Vote for One (1) Only
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EBOONE-03 - CO 106 48 154 69 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 143 67 210 69 1 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CHARR-13 - CO 97 45 142 78 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 154 103 257 99 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 196 82 278 86 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 154 76 230 83 0 115 0 198 313 692 4523%
NEHARR-17 - CO 160 79 239 89 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 212 86 298 112 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 158 67 225 83 1 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 130 77 207 88 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 133 77 210 65 1 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 151 52 203 93 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
SEHARR-20 - CO 168 52 220 71 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 178 69 247 99 1 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 212 101 313 116 1 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 140 39 179 28 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 120 28 148 26 1 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 38 18 56 22 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 174 85 259 106 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 139 59 198 160 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%
9:32 AM 11/8/2022
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SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1 Heth Washington - Vote for One (1) Only
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WPOSEY-39 - CO 148 91 239 115 0 68 0 286 354 677  52.29%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 126 80 206 105 0 62 0 249 311 553  56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 120 33 153 11 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 164 59 223 100 0 56 0 267 323 711 4543%
WWEB-45 - CO 155 58 213 73 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 3,676 1,631 5307 2,046 6 2,020 (i} 5,339 7,359 16,004  45.98%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON

Registered Voters
14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%
9:32 AM 11/8/2022
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SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4 Harrison - Vote for no more than Two (2)
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EBOONE-03 - CO 31 88 67 42 59 287 159 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 54 108 96 43 93 394 166 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CHARR-13 - CO 45 81 62 51 53 292 142 3 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 66 154 121 74 112 527 175 5 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 72 157 144 77 132 582 138 4 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 60 128 105 68 108 469 151 3 115 0 198 313 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 75 120 106 76 101 478 178 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 102 182 128 99 126 637 175 4 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 64 121 104 72 89 450 162 3 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 56 128 96 68 83 431 149 5 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 61 114 115 65 69 424 122 3 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 55 109 102 76 88 430 162 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
SEHARR-20 - CO 76 118 98 71 929 462 116 2 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 64 142 134 72 107 519 171 2 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 103 161 154 109 127 654 198 4 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 38 101 59 42 73 313 101 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 32 80 51 31 54 248 102 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 17 36 17 13 26 109 47 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 51 168 92 58 110 479 251 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 56 143 82 30 95 406 308 1 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%
9:32 AM 11/8/2022
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SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4 Harrison - Vote for no more than Two (2)
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WPOSEY-39 - CO 67 153 95 52 107 474 232 1 68 0 286 354 677  5229%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 52 128 9% 46 79 401 217 2 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 35 74 49 48 54 260 68 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 55 113 88 45 152 453 185 4 56 0 267 323 711 4543%
WWEB-45 - CO 53 106 84 56 128 427 143 1 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 1,440 3,013 2,345 1,484 2324 10,606 4,018 47 2,020 0 5,339 7359 16,004  45.98%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
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SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5 Webster - Vote for One (1) Only
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EBOONE-03 - CO 59 90 149 74 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 65 130 195 84 1 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CHARR-13 - CO 60 86 146 73 1 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 98 152 250 106 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 87 195 282 82 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 95 122 217 95 1 115 0 198 313 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 87 135 222 106 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 96 195 291 119 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 80 141 221 88 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 94 114 208 87 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 72 134 206 69 1 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 62 140 202 93 1 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%
SEHARR-20 - CO 79 137 216 75 0 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 83 158 241 106 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 105 195 300 130 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 43 114 157 50 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 50 72 122 53 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 23 33 56 22 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 98 158 256 109 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 72 120 192 166 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
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SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5 Webster - Vote for One (1) Only
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WPOSEY-39 - CO 92 146 238 115 1 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 94 113 207 102 2 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 36 90 126 38 0 30 0 134 164 355 46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 75 176 251 72 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 63 160 223 63 0 54 0 232 286 612 46.73%
Totals 1,868 3,306 5,174 2,177 8 2,020 0 5,339 7,359 16,004 45.98%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY . .
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CRAWFORD COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD DISTRICT 1 - Vote for One (1) Only
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SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 5 21 40 66 18 1 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 2 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%

Totals 7 21 44 72 20 1 20 0 73 93 225 41.33%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
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INDIANA COURT of APPEALS FIFTH DISTRICT JUDGE NANCY H. VAIDIK
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NBLUE-01 - CO 169 67 236 90 2 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 182 60 242 73 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 50 17 67 17 1 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 107 49 156 67 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 148 57 205 74 1 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 188 63 251 67 1 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 227 58 285 106 1 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 193 51 244 91 2 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 233 82 315 105 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 264 67 331 77 1 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 105 43 148 72 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 189 81 270 86 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 197 86 283 80 1 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 181 51 232 81 0 115 0 198 BilB 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 171 71 242 85 1 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 218 97 315 95 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 164 68 232 77 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 165 49 214 79 2 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 149 70 219 57 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 141 63 204 91 1 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
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INDIANA COURT of APPEALS FIFTH DISTRICT JUDGE NANCY H. VAIDIK

_ g
8 e
o 7 =
5 & z
2 = S 8 2 £
B = = 2 2 S
%) fuly
g 2] 3 £ 8 5 3 £
2 e S 2 S 5 = g 3
= 3 g 2 > g 5 e g
] o @ c > 3 5 @ S ok 5
Precinct > 4 o ) (@] < i ] [t 4 (=
SEHARR-20 - CO 149 67 216 74 1 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 196 64 260 87 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 226 106 332 98 0 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 111 43 154 52 1 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 85 42 127 48 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 20 6 26 13 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 180 53 233 99 1 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 159 69 228 66 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 172 60 232 73 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 188 81 269 73 1 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 194 70 264 83 2 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWJACK-31 - CO 241 77 318 99 1 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 197 80 277 70 0 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 130 46 176 73 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 181 66 247 84 1 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 227 81 308 77 1 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 47 14 61 17 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 203 66 269 96 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 165 62 227 130 1 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 173 87 260 93 1 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
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GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%
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INDIANA COURT of APPEALS FIFTH DISTRICT JUDGE NANCY H. VAIDIK
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 229 72 301 88 1 67 0 323 390 717 5439%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 4 2 6 2 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 187 75 262 87 2 70 0 281 351 637  55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 160 59 219 92 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 89 47 136 28 0 30 0 134 164 355  46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 172 68 240 83 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 161 70 231 55 0 54 0 232 286 612  46.73%
Totals 7,687 2,883 10,570 3,510 28 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689  47.52%
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NBLUE-01 - CO 172 64 236 92 0 45 0 283 328 627 52.31%
SBLUE-02 - SNHAR 190 50 240 75 0 57 0 258 315 599 52.59%
SBLUE-02 - SCRAW 49 19 68 17 0 20 0 65 85 210 40.48%
EBOONE-03 - CO 112 42 154 69 0 36 0 187 223 438 50.91%
WBOONE-04 - CO 158 50 208 72 0 31 0 249 280 609 45.98%
CFRANK-08 - CO 190 57 247 72 0 74 0 245 319 643 49.61%
LFRANK-09 - CO 231 55 286 106 0 48 0 344 392 708 55.37%
NFRANK-10 - CO 197 47 244 92 1 65 0 272 337 641 52.57%
SFRANK-11 - CO 242 70 312 108 0 90 0 330 420 688 61.05%
WFRANK-12 - CO 264 67 331 78 0 97 0 312 409 744 54.97%
CHARR-13 - CO 108 39 147 73 0 80 0 140 220 759 28.99%
EHARR-14 - CO 196 74 270 86 0 124 0 232 356 699 50.93%
ESEHARR-15 - CO 210 73 283 81 0 120 0 244 364 755 48.21%
NHARR-16 - CO 178 53 231 82 0 115 0 198 BilB 692 45.23%
NEHARR-17 - CO 169 74 243 85 0 114 0 214 328 687 47.74%
NWHARR-18 - CO 223 91 314 96 0 153 0 257 410 786 52.16%
SHARR-19 - CO 171 59 230 79 0 91 0 218 309 687 44.98%
ECORY-05 - CO 170 47 217 78 0 104 0 191 295 771 38.26%
SCORY-06 - CO 154 66 220 56 0 116 0 160 276 699 39.48%
WCORY-07 - CO 142 62 204 92 0 112 0 184 296 752 39.36%



Canvass Results Report Unofficial Results

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON
Registered Voters

14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Harrison General Election 2022G OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR HARRISON COUNTY - .
Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%
9:32 AM 11/8/2022
11/14/2022 Page 93

INDIANA COURT of APPEALS FIRST DISTRICT JUDGE LEANNA K WEISSMANN

_ g
8 e
2 % =
= S 2
2 = S 8 2 £
B = = 2 2 S
%) fuly
g 2] 3 £ 8 5 3 £
2 e S 2 S 5 = g 3
% s & ; > g 5 B g
] o @ c > 3 5 @ S ok 5
Precinct > 4 o ) (@] < i ] [t 4 (=
SEHARR-20 - CO 156 58 214 76 1 93 0 198 291 655 44.43%
SWHARR-21 - CO 190 69 259 88 0 130 0 217 347 709 48.94%
WHARR-22 - CO 235 95 330 99 1 150 0 280 430 986 43.61%
EHETH-23 - CO 115 41 156 51 0 23 0 184 207 441 46.94%
WHETH-24 - CO 87 43 130 45 0 31 0 144 175 425 41.18%
CRJACK-25 - CO 20 6 26 13 0 2 0 37 39 97 40.21%
EJACK-26 - CO 179 53 232 101 0 80 0 253 333 643 51.79%
NJACK-27 - CO 168 62 230 64 0 83 0 211 294 760 38.68%
NEJACK-28 - CO 174 55 229 76 0 82 0 223 305 715 42.66%
NWJACK-29 - CO 195 73 268 74 1 56 0 287 343 777 44.14%
SEJACK-30 - CO 201 63 264 85 0 53 0 296 349 722 48.34%
SWJACK-31 - CO 248 72 320 98 0 112 0 306 418 796 52.51%
NEMORG-32 - CO 201 74 275 71 1 52 0 295 347 795 43.65%
PMORG-33 - CO 135 42 177 72 0 49 0 200 249 616 40.42%
SEMORG-34 - CO 182 70 252 79 1 62 0 270 332 675 49.19%
WMORG-35 - CO 236 68 304 81 1 53 0 333 386 860 44.88%
ELZPOSEY-36 - CO 47 14 61 17 0 10 0 68 78 152 51.32%
NEPOSEY-37 - CO 195 73 268 97 0 53 0 312 365 714 51.12%
SEPOSEY-38 - CO 172 53 225 133 0 64 0 294 358 680 52.65%
WPOSEY-39 - CO 179 80 259 94 1 68 0 286 354 677 52.29%
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NSPENC-40 - SNHAR 235 68 303 87 0 67 0 323 390 717 5439%
NSPENC-40 - SCRAW 4 2 6 2 0 0 0 8 8 15 53.33%
SSPENC-41 - CO 193 71 264 86 1 70 0 281 351 637  55.10%
TAYLOR-42 - CO 164 55 219 92 0 62 0 249 311 553 56.24%
WASH-43 - CO 94 39 133 30 1 30 0 134 164 355  46.20%
EWEB-44 - CO 175 65 240 83 0 56 0 267 323 711 45.43%
WWEB-45 - CO 172 62 234 52 0 54 0 232 286 612  46.73%
Totals 7,878 2,685 10,563 3,535 10 3,337 0 10,771 14,108 29,689  47.52%
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Unofficial Results

Registered Voters
14108 of 29689 = 47.52%

Precincts Reporting
48 of 48 = 100.00%

*** End of report ***
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